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
Sylvania $381,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 7410 Kendall Way 3,355 sf, 4 brm, 3 4 bath in Country Walk Circle, fully remodeled kitchen, SS RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667
Sylvania $319,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5036 Fairway Ln. Reduced Price! On SCC Golf Course DiSalle Real Estate Co. Bob Eschrich 419-467-7088
Sylvania $219,900 Sun. 2-4pm 7944 lvywood Lane 4 Bdrm, 2.5 Bath, former Parade of Homes Owner Shirley Kane 419-882-6404
Sylvania $359,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 6415 Thamletz Fabulous Villaw/3 brms, 3.5 baths, secluded area, wine rm, stunning great rm  Welles Bowen Realtors Iris "Charlie" Lassiter 804-384-6203
Sylvania Township  $579,000 Sunday 1-4 pm 5018 Davenport 3 acres, professional kitchen, 6 car Carriage House garage + 2nd garage RE/MAX Masters Julie Fisher 419-343-8834
Sylvania Twp. $254,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2716 Stoneleigh Bright, open floor plan/Wonderfully updated! 4 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113
West Toledo $129,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4842 Larkhaven Nice 3 bedroom, 2 %2 bath brick ranch, located on a beautiful 154' x 130" lot 5 Lakes Global Realty Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057
West Toledo $89,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 3426 Maxwell Gorgeous all brick, remodeled kitchen, finished bsmt, fenced yard, 1.5 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894
West Toledo $49,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 3631 Wallwerth 1st Open! One-owner 3 brm, sunroom, basement, garage, all appliances stay! Welles Bowen Realtors Carol Decator 419-290-8036
Whitehouse $115,500 Saturday 2:00-4:00 10930 W. Waterville 2 story zoned comm/res, would make a great shop in the heart of Whitehouse Welles Bowen Realtors Amy Carlozzi 419-266-3669
Whitehouse $249,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6716 Oak Crossing 2100 sq ft, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, granite, formal DR, island kitchen, basement Key Realty Shad QOrtman 419-350-2196
Wildwood $64,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 29 Torrington 2000 sq ft brick ranch, 2 car, everything NEW. NICE! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829
Woodville $95,000 Sunday 3 to 4:30 403 Woodpointe Condo, gorgeous kitchen, 1.5 baths, deck Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667
Woodville $90,900 Sunday 1to 2:30 101 Lavine Condo, 1.5 baths, across from woods Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667
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